
TECHNICAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

© 2017 Roadview Energy Investments & Services, LLC.  All rights reserved.
Roadview Lubricating Oil Hallmark is trademark owned by Roadview Energy.

All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
MADE IN U.S.A.

UNIGEAR PREMIUM GEAR OIL
HIGH PERFORMANCE MULTI-PURPOSE EP GEAR LUBRICANT

Product Description

Typical Test Data

UniGear Premium Gear Oil SAE 75W-90 is a 
multipurpose gear lubricant designed speci�cally for 
high performance automotive applications. This lubricant 
uses premium hydro-cracked base oils with high quality 
additives. It is well suited for areas where low 
temperature start-ups may be encountered.

Advantages

•  API Service GL-5.
•  Recommended for gear boxes requiring fuel economy 
     performance properties.
•  Recommended for various OEMs – like North American, 
     European & Japanese.

Features

•   Allows start-up at extremely low temperatures.
•   EP additives for wear protection.
•   Good rust protection.
•   Compatible with other automotive gear oils.
•   Improves fuel economy.
•   Very high VI for wide temperature operation.
•   Non-corrosive and foam resistant.

Product Code: 31024

1.14

TEST, GRADE 75W-90

Gravity, ˚API
Appearance
Flash Point,  ˚C
Pour Point,  ˚C
Viscosity:
    cSt @ 100  ˚C
    cSt @ 40  ˚C
Brook�leds Vis @ -40  ˚F
Viscosity Index
Color , D-1500
Phos. WT. %
Sulfur. WT. %
Foam Stability, Seq I/II/III

32.8
Bright & Clear
420
-45

16.58
99.74
90,000
180
2.0
0.08
1.5
Pass

* Minor variations in product typical test data are to be expected in normal manufacturing.

A PRODUCT OF ROADVIEW® ENERGY


