

UNIGEAR PREMIUM GEAR OIL

HIGH PERFORMANCE MULTI-PURPOSE EP GEAR LUBRICANT

A PRODUCT OF ROADVIEW® ENERGY

Product Description

UniGear Premium Gear Oil SAE 75W-90 is a multipurpose gear lubricant designed specifically for high performance automotive applications. This lubricant uses premium hydro-cracked base oils with high quality additives. It is well suited for areas where low temperature start-ups may be encountered.

Advantages

- API Service GL-5.
- Recommended for gear boxes requiring fuel economy performance properties.
- Recommended for various OEMs like North American, European & Japanese.

Features

- Allows start-up at extremely low temperatures.
- EP additives for wear protection.
- · Good rust protection.
- · Compatible with other automotive gear oils.
- Improves fuel economy.
- Very high VI for wide temperature operation.
- · Non-corrosive and foam resistant.

Typical Test Data

Product Code: 31024

TEST, GRADE	75W-90	
Gravity, °API	32.8	
Appearance	Bright & Clear	
Flash Point, °C	420	
Pour Point, °C	-45	
Viscosity:		
cSt @ 100 °C	16.58	
cSt @ 40 °C	99.74	
Brookfileds Vis @ -40 °F	90,000	
Viscosity Index	180	
Color , D-1500	2.0	
Phos. WT. %	0.08	
Sulfur. WT. %	1.5	
Foam Stability, Seq I/II/III	Pass	

^{*} Minor variations in product typical test data are to be expected in normal manufacturing.

TECHNICAL PRODUCT INFORMATION